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Monday   10:00 am Lanes 13 - 18St-Hyacinthe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins plus Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP Handicap Pins 10     30 10     30

1 17 2 Jean-Guy Mercier 112½ 67½ 1028 16 48066 46491 1153 3349 1243 3619
2 16 1 Martin Lavoie 109 71 1049 0 48463 47329 1180 3318 1223 3489
3 13 5 Martial Menard 97 83 973 57 47807 43784 1102 3195 1192 3491
4 14 4 Andre Pronovost 96 84 1050 0 48339 47433 1188 3378 1230 3504
5 18 3 Jeannine Bilodeau 95½ 84½ 1001 36 47950 45292 1116 3240 1216 3546
6 15 6 Jean-Guy Robineau 75 105 962 66 46322 43574 1176 3409 1233 3580

Results of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP Last Wk HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

13-14 Jeannine Bilodeau 1107 1076 1026 3209 10 <---> Jean-Guy Robineau 976 1018 1080 3074 3
15-16 Jean-Guy Mercier 1048 1075 1058 3181 9 <---> Andre Pronovost 1007 1058 1063 3128 5
17-18 Martial Menard 1042 1069 1067 3178 8 <---> Martin Lavoie 982 1090 1020 3092 4

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Handicap Gam 1107 Jeannine Bilodeau 1090 Martin Lavoie 1080 Jean-Guy Robineau
Handicap Serie 3209 Jeannine Bilodeau 3181 Jean-Guy Mercier 3178 Martial Menard

Men Handicap Game 268 Jean-Guy Robineau 247 Aurele Fredette 245 Martin Lavoie
245 Jean-Guy Mercier

Handicap Series 692 Jean-Guy Robineau 685 Martin Lavoie 670 Jean-Guy Mercier

Women Handicap Game 246 Celine Durand 245 Diane Lamoureux 235 Monique Perreault
Handicap Series 692 Lise Parent 664 Claudette Graveline 658 Therese Languirand

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Handicap Gam 1243 Jean-Guy Mercier 1233 Jean-Guy Robineau 1230 Andre Pronovost
Handicap Serie 3619 Jean-Guy Mercier 3580 Jean-Guy Robineau 3546 Jeannine Bilodeau

Men Handicap Game 300 Jean-Louis Martel 300 Jean-Guy Robineau 299 Martin Lavoie
Handicap Series 838 Jean-Guy Robineau 824 Jean-Guy Mercier 804 Martial Menard

Women Handicap Game 279 Therese Languirand 279 Lise Parent 279 Pierrette Lefebvre
279 Jeannine Bilodeau

Handicap Series 777 Pauline Robidoux 772 Therese Languirand 708 Jeannine Bilodeau

Individual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High Averages

Men 229.03 Jean-Louis Martel 229.02 Jean-Guy Robineau 225.95 Martial Menard
Women 220.22 Therese Languirand 207.27 Jeannine Bilodeau 202.41 Francine Pelletier

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

z Men
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Jean-Louis Martel 6871 30 229 300 742 a229 a229 a229 687
Jean-Guy Robineau 9619 42 229 300 838 268 197 227 692
Martial Menard 9490 42 225 279 804 239 198 206 643
Jean-Guy Mercier 8795 39 225 279 824 197 245 228 670
Andre Pronovost 9995 45 222 268 743 206 192 207 605
Claude Aime 7877 36 218 279 789 a218 a218 a218 654
Michel Lainesse 8962 42 213 279 753 168 195 176 539
Martin Lavoie 9422 45 209 299 762 245 216 224 685
Aurele Fredette 7524 36 209 258 688 177 247 171 595
Jacques Loiselle 9351 45 207 264 723 194 217 186 597
Jean-Pierre Belanger 8071 39 206 280 709 192 202 208 602
Denis Brodeur 9184 45 204 279 756 206 225 208 639
Gilles Lafontaine 7331 36 203 252 668 212 193 186 591
Andre Martin 7874 39 201 257 670 221 200 224 645
Alain Camire 0 0 bk222 0 0 0

" Women
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High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Therese Languirand 7928 36 220 279 772 226 207 225 658
Jeannine Bilodeau 9327 45 207 279 708 182 206 160 548
Francine Pelletier 7894 39 202 268 681 193 166 204 563
Christiane Laporte 8321 42 198 259 648 166 225 224 615
Pierrette Lefebvre 7723 39 198 279 702 a198 a198 a198 594
Claudette Graveline 7710 39 197 246 691 227 204 233 664
Monique Borduas 7628 39 195 265 672 a195 a195 a195 585
Cecile Nault 8208 42 195 277 675 151 216 208 575
Lise Parent 8151 42 194 279 692 224 234 234 692
Diane Lamoureux 5612 30 187 277 699 175 245 156 576
France Pelletier 7765 42 184 256 666 128 175 211 514
Pauline Robidoux 8314 45 184 278 777 160 205 152 517
Celine Durand 6085 33 184 246 626 246 181 177 604
Monique Perreault 4921 27 182 259 627 185 235 207 627
Gisele Nault 7458 42 177 269 678 190 165 234 589
Line Roberge 7171 45 159 234 596 162 173 216 551
Louise Duperron 0 0 bk200 0 0 0

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - Martin Lavoie  Lane 16  HDCP=0  Ave=1049
Michel Lainesse 8962 42 213 279 753 168 195 176 539
Christiane Laporte 8321 42 198 259 648 166 225 224 615
Aurele Fredette 7524 36 209 258 688 177 247 171 595
Therese Languirand 7928 36 220 279 772 226 207 225 658
Martin Lavoie 9422 45 209 299 762 245 216 224 685

2 - Jean-Guy Mercier  Lane 17  HDCP=16  Ave=1028
Andre Martin 7874 39 201 257 670 221 200 224 645
Monique Borduas 7628 39 195 265 672 a195 a195 a195 585
Denis Brodeur 9184 45 204 279 756 206 225 208 639
Gilles Lafontaine 7331 36 203 252 668 212 193 186 591
Jean-Guy Mercier 8795 39 225 279 824 197 245 228 670

3 - Jeannine Bilodeau  Lane 18  HDCP=36  Ave=1001
Lise Parent 8151 42 194 279 692 224 234 234 692
Celine Durand 6085 33 184 246 626 246 181 177 604
Pierrette Lefebvre 7723 39 198 279 702 a198 a198 a198 594
Claude Aime 7877 36 218 279 789 a218 a218 a218 654
Jeannine Bilodeau 9327 45 207 279 708 182 206 160 548

4 - Andre Pronovost  Lane 14  HDCP=0  Ave=1050
Cecile Nault 8208 42 195 277 675 151 216 208 575
Claudette Graveline 7710 39 197 246 691 227 204 233 664
Jacques Loiselle 9351 45 207 264 723 194 217 186 597
Jean-Louis Martel 6871 30 229 300 742 a229 a229 a229 687
Andre Pronovost 9995 45 222 268 743 206 192 207 605

5 - Martial Menard  Lane 13  HDCP=57  Ave=973
Gisele Nault 7458 42 177 269 678 190 165 234 589
Monique Perreault 4921 27 182 259 627 185 235 207 627
Diane Lamoureux 5612 30 187 277 699 175 245 156 576
Francine Pelletier 7894 39 202 268 681 193 166 204 563
Martial Menard 9490 42 225 279 804 239 198 206 643

6 - Jean-Guy Robineau  Lane 15  HDCP=66  Ave=962
Pauline Robidoux 8314 45 184 278 777 160 205 152 517
France Pelletier 7765 42 184 256 666 128 175 211 514
Jean-Pierre Belanger 8071 39 206 280 709 192 202 208 602
Line Roberge 7171 45 159 234 596 162 173 216 551
Jean-Guy Robineau 9619 42 229 300 838 268 197 227 692
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